
RESULTS
WSPS R9 - 50m RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2
FINAL
WED 8 MAY 2019, START TIME 17:30

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 08 MAY 2019, 17:57 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii UKR 52.0
9.9

10.6
10.5
10.4
10.6

103.1
10.2
10.0
10.0
10.6
10.3

123.7
10.3
10.3

144.4
10.1
10.6

165.7
10.7
10.6

186.4
10.4
10.3

207.5
10.4
10.7

228.1
10.3
10.3

249.4
10.7
10.6

249.4

2 300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 52.1
9.8

10.3
10.8
10.6
10.6

104.1
10.3
10.5
10.0
10.5
10.7

124.6
10.3
10.2

145.1
10.4
10.1

166.1
10.6
10.4

186.4
9.8

10.5

207.3
10.3
10.6

228.0
10.2
10.5

248.9
10.3
10.6

248.9

3 314 RISTIC Dragan SRB 52.2
10.5
10.1
10.7
10.5
10.4

104.3
10.6
10.6
10.3
10.0
10.6

125.4
10.7
10.4

145.0
9.9
9.7

166.4
10.6
10.8

186.1
9.8
9.9

206.6
10.4
10.1

226.9
10.1
10.2

226.9

4 304 LIVERANI Andrea ITA 51.8
10.5
10.4
10.5
10.5

9.9

104.3
10.5
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.1

125.1
10.8
10.0

145.9
10.7
10.1

165.8
9.4

10.5

185.6
10.6

9.2

206.3
10.2
10.5

206.3

5 297 JÖNSSON Philip SWE 51.3
10.3
10.4
10.2
10.1
10.3

102.6
10.1
10.2

9.9
10.6
10.5

123.7
10.4
10.7

144.8
10.7
10.4

165.6
10.6
10.2

185.4
9.3

10.5

185.4

6 289 BEVIS James GBR 50.9
10.7
10.0
10.3

9.9
10.0

102.9
10.6
10.7
10.4
10.1
10.2

123.6
10.5
10.2

144.1
10.0
10.5

163.9
9.3

10.5

163.9

7 296 JEFFREY Tim GBR 51.4
10.1
10.7
10.3
10.0
10.3

101.9
9.9
9.9

10.4
10.5

9.8

122.7
10.2
10.6

143.3
10.0
10.6

143.3

8 292 DE LA FOREST 
Tanguy

FRA 50.8
9.9

10.5
10.3
10.5

9.6

100.4
10.0

9.6
10.0

9.7
10.3

120.5
9.3

10.8

120.5

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.05.2019 17:46:35)



REVISED

RESULTS
WSPS R9 - 50m RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2
QUALIFICATION
WED 8 MAY 2019, START TIME 13:15

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 314 RISTIC Dragan SRB 104.3 104.6 103.9 104.4 105.2 103.5 625.9 QF
2 304 LIVERANI Andrea ITA 104.3 103.2 105.4 104.7 104.0 104.2 625.8 QF
3 300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 105.0 103.5 104.1 104.3 103.5 103.2 623.6 QF
4 297 JÖNSSON Philip SWE 103.2 102.8 102.0 102.0 105.0 105.2 620.2 QF
5 296 JEFFREY Tim GBR 102.7 102.9 103.3 103.6 104.4 102.8 619.7 QF
6 289 BEVIS James GBR 103.2 103.4 104.2 102.5 103.3 102.1 618.7 QF
7 292 DE LA FOREST Tanguy FRA 104.2 102.9 102.4 103.9 102.3 101.7 617.4 QF
8 311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii UKR 102.7 103.4 102.9 102.0 103.0 103.2 617.2 QF
9 301 KRYGIN Nikolai RUS 103.3 103.1 103.0 100.1 103.1 103.2 615.8 A1

10 294 EAGLESHAM Phil IRL 102.1 102.1 103.7 103.8 100.4 103.5 615.6
11 392 FOCKEN Tim GER 104.6 103.5 101.5 101.7 101.9 101.4 614.6
12 322 VARGA Stefan SVK 103.9 102.2 103.2 101.4 102.9 100.9 614.5
13 305 MATAFONOV Yurii UKR 102.3 101.8 103.2 101.3 103.6 102.2 614.4
14 402 SOERLIE-ROGNE Heidi Kristin NOR 101.9 102.7 102.5 101.3 103.8 101.8 614.0
15 302 LAZZARO Roberto ITA 99.9 104.4 101.8 101.6 104.7 101.5 613.9
16 313 QUITTET Alain FRA 103.3 102.4 102.1 101.4 101.1 102.5 612.8
17 393 FUNKOVA Kristina SVK 103.0 102.5 100.5 102.3 101.1 103.3 612.7
18 325 ZHUKOVA Antonina RUS 101.9 102.0 101.8 101.8 103.8 101.2 612.5
19 315 RUPP Leopold GER 102.1 104.0 102.6 99.8 104.7 98.9 612.1
20 324 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 102.7 102.1 103.3 98.8 102.1 102.6 611.6
21 398 PETROVIC Rudolf CRO 100.4 101.0 104.0 101.8 100.7 103.6 611.5
22 400 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB 101.7 100.9 103.1 101.8 102.1 101.5 611.1
23 309 NOVAGLIO Pamela ITA 99.5 101.7 102.1 103.9 100.9 102.6 610.7
24 290 BOLSTAD DALE Kristbjoerg NOR 101.4 100.8 100.3 103.4 100.0 103.9 609.8
25 394 GNESINI Diego ITA 101.7 100.9 101.3 101.1 99.3 103.5 607.8
26 287 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 100.6 102.4 102.0 99.8 98.9 103.4 607.1
27 303 LIOT Kévin FRA 99.3 100.5 102.4 103.3 99.9 101.2 606.6
28 396 LOEVHAUG Therese NOR 102.5 100.4 101.2 101.4 99.5 100.5 605.5
29 399 PHILIPPOV Sergei RUS 102.6 99.3 101.6 101.3 99.1 100.7 604.6
30 299 KERRENEUR Dylan FRA 102.8 102.1 101.3 101.6 98.0 98.8 604.6
31 288 AXELSSON VAUGHN Ellinor SWE 101.2 99.2 102.6 100.0 99.0 101.4 603.4
32 312 PROKEINOVA Margita SVK 95.4 104.1 101.1 100.0 100.9 101.5 603.0
33 390 BEVE Justine FRA 99.2 100.7 101.8 100.7 100.8 99.0 602.2
34 395 GOCKE-FOX Simone GER 99.1 102.0 100.9 97.7 98.8 102.8 601.3
35 320 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN 99.8 97.3 97.9 101.1 102.6 101.7 600.4



REVISED

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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36 514 LACAZE Eric FRA 99.8 99.4 101.8 97.6 98.3 103.1 600.0
37 293 DREYER PERKIOMAKI Markus - Pekka SWE 101.4 97.1 100.1 99.9 99.9 100.9 599.3
38 295 HAHN Swen GER 98.5 98.8 99.7 101.0 99.6 99.7 597.3
39 285 ALDOUSARI Atef KUW 97.7 98.8 99.5 101.0 100.0 100.0 597.0
40 813 SOERLIE-ROGNE Martin NOR 101.8 99.7 96.1 102.9 97.5 97.1 595.1
41 316 SCHOTT Bernd GER 99.7 101.6 97.4 99.3 96.0 96.3 590.3
42 306 MEHL Jostein NOR 100.5 97.7 96.3 99.2 95.7 95.2 584.6
43 286 ALMUWAIZRI Fahad KUW 94.0 97.6 97.5 99.1 94.0 94.2 576.4
44 323 WALKER John GBR 96.1 94.9 95.0 94.8 94.3 93.0 568.1

401 SEO Won Bae KOR DSQ B1
310 NUNES CAMPOS Flavio BRA DNS
318 TCHINTCHARAULI Vladimer GEO DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47

A1 Athlete 301 KRYGIN Nikolai (RUS) - WSPS 2.9.12.1 - YELLOW CARD
B1 Athlete 401 SEO Won Bae (KOR) - WSPS 2.6.2.2(a) - ilegal trigger extention

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (08.05.2019 16:45:55)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (08.05.2019 16:17:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (08.05.2019 14:45:55)
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.05.2019 14:43:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (08.05.2019 14:13:38)



RESULTS
WSPS R9 - 50m RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2
TEAM
WED 8 MAY 2019, START TIME 13:15

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 08 MAY 2019, 16:47 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 UKR - Ukraine 310.0 308.7 310.2 307.6 310.1 308.6 1855.2
300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 105.0 103.5 104.1 104.3 103.5 103.2 623.6
311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii 102.7 103.4 102.9 102.0 103.0 103.2 617.2
305 MATAFONOV Yurii 102.3 101.8 103.2 101.3 103.6 102.2 614.4

2 ITA - Italy 303.7 309.3 309.3 310.2 309.6 308.3 1850.4
304 LIVERANI Andrea 104.3 103.2 105.4 104.7 104.0 104.2 625.8
302 LAZZARO Roberto 99.9 104.4 101.8 101.6 104.7 101.5 613.9
309 NOVAGLIO Pamela 99.5 101.7 102.1 103.9 100.9 102.6 610.7

3 RUS - Russian Federation 307.8 304.4 306.4 303.2 306.0 305.1 1832.9
301 KRYGIN Nikolai 103.3 103.1 103.0 100.1 103.1 103.2 615.8 A1
325 ZHUKOVA Antonina 101.9 102.0 101.8 101.8 103.8 101.2 612.5
399 PHILIPPOV Sergei 102.6 99.3 101.6 101.3 99.1 100.7 604.6

4 FRA - France 306.7 306.0 306.3 306.0 304.2 303.2 1832.4
292 DE LA FOREST Tanguy 104.2 102.9 102.4 103.9 102.3 101.7 617.4
313 QUITTET Alain 103.3 102.4 102.1 101.4 101.1 102.5 612.8
390 BEVE Justine 99.2 100.7 101.8 100.7 100.8 99.0 602.2

5 SVK - Slovakia 302.3 308.8 304.8 303.7 304.9 305.7 1830.2
322 VARGA Stefan 103.9 102.2 103.2 101.4 102.9 100.9 614.5
393 FUNKOVA Kristina 103.0 102.5 100.5 102.3 101.1 103.3 612.7
312 PROKEINOVA Margita 95.4 104.1 101.1 100.0 100.9 101.5 603.0

6 NOR - Norway 305.8 303.9 304.0 306.1 303.3 306.2 1829.3
402 SOERLIE-ROGNE Heidi Kristin 101.9 102.7 102.5 101.3 103.8 101.8 614.0
290 BOLSTAD DALE Kristbjoerg 101.4 100.8 100.3 103.4 100.0 103.9 609.8
396 LOEVHAUG Therese 102.5 100.4 101.2 101.4 99.5 100.5 605.5

7 GER - Germany 299.7 304.8 303.2 298.5 303.1 301.4 1810.7
315 RUPP Leopold 102.1 104.0 102.6 99.8 104.7 98.9 612.1
395 GOCKE-FOX Simone 99.1 102.0 100.9 97.7 98.8 102.8 601.3
295 HAHN Swen 98.5 98.8 99.7 101.0 99.6 99.7 597.3

A1 Athlete 301 KRYGIN Nikolai (RUS) - WSPS 2.9.12.1 - YELLOW CARD

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.05.2019 16:47:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (08.05.2019 16:18:38)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (08.05.2019 14:14:04)
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